
College Name Contact Title Email

CCRP 

Adoption

Celeste Tate AVP Finance & Business Operations cetate@bluecc.edu

Krista Secl Contracts & Assets Coordinator ksecl@bluecc.edu

Susan Thomas Accounts Payable Voucher Clerk sthomas@bluecc.edu

Jan Fisher Accounting Technician jfisher@cocc.edu

Sharla Andresen Director of Risk Management sandresen@cocc.edu

Kevin Walther Procurement Management Analyst kevin.walther@chemeketa.edu

Mariah Martinez Procurement & Contract Analyst mariah.martinez@chemeketa.edu

Aaron Hunter Associate VP, CFO aaron.hunter@chemeketa.edu

Rich Kline Director, Business Services richard.kline@chemeketa.edu

Clackmas CC Elizabeth Cole Director of Business Services elizabethc@clackamas.edu Y

Vacant VP, Finance & Operations

Evon Jacobsen Admin Specialist, Finance & Operations ejacobsen@clatsopcc.edu

Margaret Antilla Director, Accounting Services mantilla@clatsopcc.edu

Grant Accounting Specialist mstorey@clatsopcc.edu

Clayre MacPherson Accounts Payable accountspayable@clatsopcc.edu

Lorelle Davies Vice President of Finance/CFO ldavies@cgcc.edu

Marty Flegenbaum Accounting Specialist III - Acounts Payable mfiegenbaum@cgcc.edu

Emily Ketchum Purchasing Specialist Ketcham@klamathcc.edu

Luis Salcedo Accounts Payable salcedo@klamathcc.edu

Dr. George A. Stalliard Vice President of Finance & Administration stalliardg@lanecc.edu

Maria Montes Interim Controller montesm@lanecc.edu

Vacant Procurement Director

Linda Reling Purchasing Specialist relingl@lanecc.edu

Bob Baldwin Purchasing Coordinator baldwinb@lanecc.edu

Jennifer Conrod Manager of Procurement and Payables conrodj@linnbenton.edu

Vacant Accounting Clerk

Mejdi Mahjoub Purchasing Agent mejdi.mahjoub@mhcc.edu

Jamie Simms Manager, Financial Services jamie.simms@mhcc.edu

Romy Tong AVP, Finance romy.tong@mhcc.edu

Jennifer DeMemt VP, Finance & Administration jennifer.dement@mhcc.edu

Oregon Coast CC Kate Halleron Finance Analyst kate.halleron@oregoncoast.edu N

Portland CC Mike Mathews Purchasing Manager mike.mathews@pcc.edu N

Sheri Bransfield Procurement Specialist sbransfield@roguecc.edu

Jodie Fulton Contract & Procurement Director jfulton@roguecc.edu

Richard Amneus Contract Specialist ramneus@roguecc.edu

Shannon Wade Accounting Specialist, Lead,Accounts Payable swade@roguecc.edu

Lisa Stanton VP of Operations and Finance/CFO lstanton@roguecc.edu

Leigh FitzHenry Executive Director of Business Services lfitzhenry@socc.edu

Jeff Whitey Vice President Administrative Services jwhitey@socc.edu

Vacant Admin. Assistant To VP of Admin Services

Saundra Buchanan Interim Controller saundrabuchanan@tillamookbaycc.edu

James Gregory Business Office Generalist, AP jamesgregory@tillamookbaycc.edu

Heidi Luquette VP of Administration and College Relations heidiluquette@tillamookbaycc.edu

Treasure Valley CC Shirley Haidle Vice President Administrative Services shaidle@tvcc.cc N

Natalya Brown Chief Financial Officer Natalya.Brown@umpqua.edu

Joy Yori Purchasing Manager joy.yori@umpqua.edu
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